
LOT 22 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.

896-178, 941-1698, QC 1084-345, 

STEBBINS BEVERLY J/BROWN TODD M
402 SW COOK ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-6S-16-04066-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26616.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

08/10/2010 DF 4.13 33,040 0 0 33,040

STANDARD
3

11,882
7,000
33,040
51,922
19,923
31,999

HX HB 25,000
6,999
51,922

0

51,922

1289/0992 2/10/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEVERLY J STEBBINS

BEVERLY J STEBBINS,

1300/1362 8/30/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEVERLY J STEBBINS

BEVERLY J STEBBINS,
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14637 M H 125 10/19/1998

2015HX Base Yr

402 SW COOK ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 768 64.4640 38.68 29,706 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 768

BAS 768 100 768 11,882

768 768 11,882

BAS= W64 S12 E64 N12$.

BAS

64

12

64

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.13 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 33,040


